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General

Feature

• Suitable to detect the end face of single core and multi-core optical fiber
•  8.0" Ultra high definition TFT display
• Auto focus, auto analysis
• Multiple magnification options
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FIM -15A

Manual

Optional

1~4s

±10um

Manual

FIM-15B

Auto

Optional

1~3s

±0.5um

Auto

FIM-15C

Auto

Support

4s

±0.5um

Auto

Model 

Focus Mode

Generate report automatically

Test Time

Adjust Repeatability

Image Brightness 

Regular single fiber as LC/SC connectors, patch cord, ferrule PC/APC fiber 

male end face.

Regular single fiber as TOSA/ROSA assembly, QSFP/SFP-SC/LC transceivers,

in-adapter, bulkhead PC/APC fiber female end face.

 Multifiber as MPO, MT ferrule PC/APC male end face.

Test product type

MM

MF

MT
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